HOLLISTER SCHOOL DISTRICT

To: All Interested Parties
From: Erika Sanchez, Superintendent
Re: Regular Board Meeting Schedule, January 2022 - December 2022

At the December 14, 2021, Regular Board meeting, the Board of Trustees approved the
following schedule of meetings:

DATE DAY TIME (Open Session)
January 25, 2022 Tuesday 6:00 PM
February 22, 2022 Tuesday 6:00 PM
March 22, 2022 Tuesday 6:00 PM
April 26, 2022 Tuesday 6:00 PM
May 24, 2022 Tuesday 6:00 PM
June 28, 2022 Tuesday 6:00 PM
July 26, 2022 Tuesday 6:00 PM
August 23, 2022 Tuesday 6:00 PM
September 27, 2022 Tuesday 6:00 PM
October 25, 2022 Tuesday 6:00 PM
November 15, 2022 Tuesday 6:00 PM
December 13, 2022 Tuesday 6:00 PM

All meetings of the Board of Trustees commence with Open Session at 6 PM. Closed session
will be held before and after Open Session.
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